b
e
lt
s
 t
e
c
h

2400                                                 EP500/4 5+2
2400                                                 EP630/4 8+3 Y
2600                                                 EP400/3 4+2 Y
2600                                                 EP630/4 6+2 Y
2800                                                 EP400/3 3+0 "MOR"
3000                                                 EP400/3 3+0 "MOR"
3000                                                 EP400/3 4+2 Y
3000                                                 EP400/3 6+2 MOR
4000                                                 EP630/4 6+2 Y
SPECIAL WIDE BELTSWIDTH
Chevron Belts
Flat Belts
TYPE
CHEVRON
BELT WIDTH CHEVRON WIDTH TYPE OF BELT
KAF-15/250 400 250 EP250/2 2+1,5
KAF-15/250 400 250 EP250/2 2+1,5 MOR
KAF-15/250 500 250 EP250/2 2+1,5
KAF-15/250 500 250 EP250/2 2+1,5 MOR
KAF-15/310 500 310 EP250/2 2+1,5
KAF-15/400 500 400 EP250/2 2+1,5
KAF-15/480 600 480 EP250/2 2+1,5
KAF-15/480 650 480 EP250/2 2+1,5
KAF-15/480 650 480 EP250/2 3+1 MOR
KAF-15/310 500 310 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAF-15/400 500 400 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAF-15/480 600 480 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAF-15/480 650 480 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAF-15/480 650 480 EP400/3 3+1,5 MOR
KAF-15/650 800 650 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAF-15/650 800 650 EP400/3 3+1,5 MOR
CHEVRON CHEVRON WIDTH: A BELT WIDTH: B TYPE OF BELT
KAF-15/250 250 400 ÷ 500 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAF-15/310 310 400 ÷ 500 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAF-15/400 400 500 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAF-15/480 480 600 ÷ 650 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAF-15/650 650 800 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
Chevron Belts
CHEVRON BELTS KAS-15
TYPE BELT WIDTH CHEVRON WIDTH TYPE
KAS-15/585 800 585 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAS-15/750 1000 750 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAS-15/750 1200 750 EP400/3 3+1,5
KAS-15/750 1000 750 EP400/3 3+1,5 MOR
KAS-15/750 1200 750 EP400/3 3+1,5 MOR
KAS-15/750 1000 750 EP500/4 4+2
T-35/600G20 800 600 EP400/3 3+1,5
KSY-15 1000 770/900 EP500/3+1MB 6+2 Y
KSY-15 1000 870/940 EP500/3+1MB 6+2 Y
CHEVRON CHEVRON WIDTH:
A
BELT WIDTH: B TYPE OF BELT
KAS-15/285 285 400 ÷ 500 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAS-15/435 435 600 ÷ 650
EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAS-15/585 585 700 ÷ 800
EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KAS-15-750 750 750-1500 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KSY-15/770/900 770 1000-1200
KSY-15/870/940 870 1000-1200
Chevron Belts
CHEVRON BELTS KFN-25/32/35
  BELT WIDTH CHEVRON WIDTH TYPE
KFN-25/360 500 360 EP250/2 2+1,5
KFN-25/360 500 360 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-25/460 650 460 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-25/560 650 560 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-25/560 800 560 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-25/660 800 660 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-25/660 1000 660 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-32/580 800 580 EP250/2 3+1,5
KFN-32/580 800 580 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-32/580 850 580 EP400/3 3+1,5
KFN-35/350 500 350 EP400/3 3+1,5
CHEVRON CHEVRON W.: B BELT WIDTH: A TYPE OF BELT
KFN25/360 360 450 ÷ 700 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KFN25/460 460 550 ÷ 800 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KFN25/560 560 650 ÷ 900 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KFN25/660
660 750 ÷ 1000 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KFN32/580 580 650 ÷ 850 EP250/2-2+1,5
EP400/3-3+1,5
KFN35/350 350 400 ÷ 800 EP400/3-3+1,5
Chevron Belts
WIDTH TYPE
1200 RB40-2 /G-315/315
1200 RB40-3 /G-315/315